rev. 1/2009
Replacement Parts
for
Hyster W 40 XL/W 40 XT
800-462-2370
Fax 800-366-5939
3All prices are F.O.B. shipping

All manufacturers’ names, part numbers and descriptions are used for reference purposes only. We do not imply
that any parts are the products of a particular manufacturer. Copyright © 2009 by GPS, Inc. All rights reserved.
ContentModel Nomenclature
Quick Wheel Lookup 4
Electrical/Battery 6
Control Panel - Resistor 8
Control Panel - PMC 10
Drive Unit and Brake Assembly 12
Motors 14
Handle Assembly - PMC 16
Hydraulic 18
Frame & Undercarriage 20
This booklet is not intended to replace
the original manufacturer’s Parts and
Service Manual. Please follow Safety
Procedures outlined in the
manufacturer’s publication.
W 40 A C
Type of Truck
B - Electric walkie-rider
C - Electric walkie-center control
E - Electric counterbalanced rider, cushioned tire
J - Electric counterbalanced rider, pneumatic tire
N - Electric narrow aisle truck
R - Electric order picker
V - Very narrow aisle
W- Electric walkie
Indicates Capacity
Design Series
Truck Type - on Certain Electric Truck Models
A - Straddle
C - Center control
H - Pneumatic
L - Low level pallet
R - Reach, or
R - Rear stand drive
S - Short wheelbase
Note: Suffixes XL and XT represent
design concepts, not nomenclature.
5All prices are F.O.B. shipping point and subject to change. All manufacturers’ names, part numbers and descriptions are used for reference
purposes only. We do not imply that any parts are the products of a particular manufacturer. Copyright © 2009 by GPS, Inc. All rights reserved.
rev. 1/2009
800-462-2370
Fax 800-366-5939
www.SuperStoresService.comHyster W 40 XL / W 40 XT
For current prices call us at 800-331-0839 or log into your account at www.GenericParts.com
4
800-462-2370
Fax 800-366-5939
rev. 1/2009We do not imply that any parts are the products of a particular manufacturer. Copyright © 2009 by GPS, Inc.
All rights reserved. Reprinting or use of any GPS, Inc. image in not permitted without written consent.
Hyster W 40 XL / W 40 XT
Quick Wheel Lookup Quick Wheel Lookup
HY 3005911 Load Wheel Generic GW 820 Poly Load Wheel-Single 3.250/83 4.500/114 4.500/114 1.574/40 6203z Scotch, 95-A
HY 2308227 Drive Tire SU 9x5x5-SF-P Poly Drive Tire-Smooth Flat 9.00/229 5.00/127 5.00/127
HY 2309963 Drive Tire SU 9x5x5-SF-R Rubber Drive Tire- Smooth Flat 9.00/229 5.00/127 5.00/127 Black
HY 2308186 Hub HY 2308186 Drive Wheel Hub
Wheel OD Tread Width Hub Width Hub ID Bearing OD Bearing Material/
OEM # Wheel Type Manuf. Part # Description in/mm in/mm in/mm in/mm in/mm # Color